Militarschitzen Gunzgen
62. Bezirksgruppenschiessen

Rang Total
1 256
2 255
3 255
4 238
5 217

Sektion
Name, Vorname

Boningen Militérschiitzen
Hafliger Marco

Wyss Fabian

Fragogianis Philipp
Gunzgen Milidrschiitzen
Lachmuth Roman
Zumbiihl Michael

Christen Karl
Fulenbach-Kappel SG
Baumann Jannik

Zumbihl Vivienne

Studer Janis

Boningen Militérschiitzen
Imboden Michael

Rauber Mile

Zumbihl Marvin

Obergdsgen Schiitzengesell.

Leutwiler Andreas
Senn Maik
Leutwiler Michael

Gruppe
JG

Roni

Bornrauber

Julius

Bornrauber

Elite

1993
1995
1994

1995
1993
1995

1994
1994
1994

1998
1999
1999

1995
1993
1992

2012

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. J

Punkte

89
86
81

89
87
79

89
87
79

88
75
75

83
72
62

Einzelresultate

Preise

3PKa10.-

2PKa10.-

1PKa10.-



